
Pos.

1

2

3

St.Nr.

1

51

5

E

C

C

Vorname

Dany Nüssli

Evgeny Konoplin

Holger Zilian

Nachname

, Schönholzerswilen / Schweiz

, Ivanovo

, Lübeck

Fahrzeug

BSA (1971)

Maico

Husquarna (1972)

R1.

25

20

22

R2.

25

22

20

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

42

42

Gedruckt: 21.06.2008 17:49:58

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel
Rennleiter: Jürgen Schäffer / Peter Schauberger
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aufenau 21./ 22. 6. 2008
DMV-Classic Cup

Gesamtergebnis Pre 40

Aufenau 1,750 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


